
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 199712 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT401大阪航空貨物
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA KOUKUU

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           3773            8          15983

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           2219

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            228            0           2120

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            500

 110 VIETNAM        MT             0            867            0           1565

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0           1134            0           1972

 204 DENMARK        MT             2           5381            4          11313

 205 U KING         MT             0            725            6          14614

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            315

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            1            415

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           2738

 304 USA            MT             -              -            6           3963

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            0            251

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            243

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            612            0           2595

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            228            0           1465

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            6           9975

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            315

 302 CANADA         MT             -              -            0           2738

 304 USA            MT             -              -            1           1008

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           2687            5           5725

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            377

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             0           1134            0           1972

 218 SPAIN          MT             -              -            1            415

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            474            2           7663

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -            0           2219

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            0            278

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            500

 110 VIETNAM        MT             0            867            0           1565

 204 DENMARK        MT             2           5381            4          11313

 205 U KING         MT             0            725            1           4639

 304 USA            MT             -              -            5           2955

 402 VENEZLA        MT             -              -            0            251

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            243

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


